19" ANNUAL SHIP  MEMBERS’ CONFERENCE

23;

8:40

9:00

9:15

10:35

11:00

11:45

19138

14:05

14355

15:25

ARRESTED.COM

HOSTED BY 22-24 APRIL 2025
0Qg)uio g ol THE NILE RITZ-CARLTON
AL TAMIMI & CO. CAIRO, EGYPT

é April
Wednesday

Registration Open
Welcome + Introductions

Session | : Ship Arrests and Regulatory Overview of the

Maritime Laws in UAE, KSA, Bahrain and Oman
Al Tamimi & Company delegates

Coffee break

Session 2 : More from the Middle East & Beyond

Mohamed El Hawawy (Stephenson Harwood LLP) :
Ship Abandonment in the Middle East

Xinwei Zhao (HiHonor Law Firm): A case study - Avoiding ship arrest
Session 3

Konstantin Krasnokutskiy (Navicus Law) : Ship Arrests Trends in
Russia

George Arghyrakis (E.G. Arghyrakis & Co.) : Unconventional Arrests
& Seizures

Lunch

Session 4

Harald Sgndergaard (Hafnia Law Firm) : OW Bunker - Lessons
Learned 10 years After

Alberto Batini (BTG Legal)- Decarbonisation and the arrest of ships

Coffee Break

Session 5: Strange Arrests of the Year chaired by Kelly Yap

Martin Mannik (Pohla & Hallmagi)
Felipe Arizon (Arizon Abogados)

Times and topics are approximate and subject to change.



