	19	MEMBERS' CONFERENCE HOSTED BY 22-24 APRIL 2025 THE NILE RITZ-CARLTON CAIRO, EGYPT'
	23	April Wednesday
	8:40	Registration Open
	9:00	Welcome + Introductions
	9:15	Session I : Ship Arrests and Regulatory Overview of the Maritime Laws in UAE, KSA, Bahrain and Oman Al Tamimi & Company delegates
	10:35	Coffee break
	11:00	Session 2 : More from the Middle East & Beyond
R		Mohamed El Hawawy (Stephenson Harwood LLP): Ship Abandonment in the Middle East Xinwei Zhao (HiHonor Law Firm): A case study - Avoiding ship arrest
75	11:45	Session 3
		Konstantin Krasnokutskiy (Navicus Law) : Ship Arrests Trends in Russia George Arghyrakis (E.G. Arghyrakis & Co.) : Unconventional Arrests & Seizures
nutri	12:35	Lunch
		Session 4
	14:05	Harald Søndergaard (Hafnia Law Firm) : OW Bunker - Lessons Learned 10 years After Alberto Batini (BTG Legal) - Decarbonisation and the arrest of ships
	14:55	Coffee Break
	15:25	Session 5: Strange Arrests of the Year chaired by Kelly Yap Martin Mannik (Pohla & Hallmägi) Felipe Arizon (Arizon Abogados)
		Times and topics are approximate and subject to change.

W. C.

ME

W.C.